
男子100m

予選 (4組1着＋4)     5月15日(日)  (予)10:05   (決)11:25

組 ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

1 2 3 高杉 義行 TAKASUGI Yoshiyuki ASフクヤマ

1 3 269 宮本 大輔 MIYAMOTO Daisuke 山口ＦＧ

1 4 38 坪根 勇生 TSUBONE Yuki OPC

1 5 257 河本 祐偉斗 KOMOTO Yuito 三菱自動車水島

1 6 37 秋本 真之介 AKIMOTO Shinnosuke OPC

1 7 39 石川 順典 ISHIKAWA Junsuke OPC

1 8 7 平松 忠浩 HIRAMATSU Tadahiro アルプロン

2 2 5 神田 直季 KANDA Naoki ASフクヤマ

2 3 56 秋山 大祐 AKIYAMA Daisuke 岡山商科大職

2 4 48 岡部 佑紀 OKABE Yuki 岡山ＡＣ

2 5 40 上田 和志 UEDA Kazushi OPC

2 6 191 神徳 毅 KOTOKU Tsuyoshi 東ソー

2 7 73 平坂 和弘 HIRASAKA Kazuhiro Glory AC

2 8 47 佐伯 博嗣 SAEKI Hirotsugu 岡山ＡＣ

3 2 4 勢力 奎 SEIRIKI Kei ASフクヤマ

3 3 14 松本 尚人 MATSUMOTO Hisato 出光興産

3 4 89 中村 海奈斗 NAKAMURA Minato SUNS AC

3 5 252 大屋 唯人 OYA Yuito 三菱自動車水島

3 6 118 大崎 倖士朗 OSAKI Koshiro せとなみTC

3 7 80 坪井 直紀 TSUBOI Naoki Glory AC

3 8 79 柴田 知樹 SHIBATA Tomoki Glory AC

4 2 49 中永 利也 NAKANAGA Toshiya 岡山ＡＣ

4 3 46 田村 元弘 TAMURA Motohiro 岡山ＡＣ

4 4 260 髙橋 輝 TAKAHASHI Hikaru 三菱自動車水島

4 5 253 北 優也 KITA Yuya 三菱自動車水島

4 6 69 高橋 朋也 TAKAHASHI Tomoya Glory AC

4 7 263 頼経 真人 YORITSUNE Masato 美作ＴＦＣ



男子200m

決勝 (タイム決勝)  5月14日(土)    17:25

組 ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

1 3 256 小野 裕真 ONO Yuma 三菱自動車水島

1 4 4 勢力 奎 SEIRIKI Kei ASフクヤマ

1 5 56 秋山 大祐 AKIYAMA Daisuke 岡山商科大職

1 6 263 頼経 真人 YORITSUNE Masato 美作ＴＦＣ

1 7 47 佐伯 博嗣 SAEKI Hirotsugu 岡山ＡＣ

1 8 253 北 優也 KITA Yuya 三菱自動車水島

2 3 74 友杉 幸輝 TOMOSUGI Koki Glory AC

2 4 38 坪根 勇生 TSUBONE Yuki OPC

2 5 89 中村 海奈斗 NAKAMURA Minato SUNS AC

2 6 252 大屋 唯人 OYA Yuito 三菱自動車水島

2 7 257 河本 祐偉斗 KOMOTO Yuito 三菱自動車水島

2 8 14 松本 尚人 MATSUMOTO Hisato 出光興産

3 3 118 大崎 倖士朗 OSAKI Koshiro せとなみTC

3 4 37 秋本 真之介 AKIMOTO Shinnosuke OPC

3 5 260 髙橋 輝 TAKAHASHI Hikaru 三菱自動車水島

3 6 117 村尾 直哉 MURAO Naoya せとなみTC

3 7 46 田村 元弘 TAMURA Motohiro 岡山ＡＣ

3 8 2 池田 弘佑 IKEDA Kohsuke あすなろ会



男子400ｍ

決勝 (タイム決勝)  5月15日(日)    11:45

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

2 266 村瀬 智大 MURASE Tomohiro 山口合同ガス

3 261 原 太陽 HARA Hikaru 三菱自動車水島

4 2 池田 弘佑 IKEDA Kohsuke あすなろ会

5 256 小野 裕真 ONO Yuma 三菱自動車水島

6 76 入江 海里 IRIE Kairi Glory AC

7 5 神田 直季 KANDA Naoki ASフクヤマ

8 10 外山 亨汰 TOYAMA Kyouta 出光興産



男子800ｍ

決勝 (タイム決勝)  5月14日(土)    16:10

組 ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

1 1 126 井上 広之 INOUE Hiroyuki ダイソー

1 2 226 千原 康大 CHIHARA Kodai ホシザキ

1 3 11 三上 竜太 MIKAMI Ryuuta 出光興産

1 4 215 高村 拓哉 TAKAMURA Takuya 広島市役所

1 5 13 上部 知紀 KANBE Tomoki 出光興産

1 6 16 染矢 大翔 SOMEYA Daika 出光興産

1 7 208 眞鍋 祐介 MANABE Yusuke 広島市役所

1 8 9 窪田 和成 KUBOTA Kazunari 出光興産

2 1 71 今田 湧也 IMADA Yuya Glory AC

2 2 143 五島 昂紀 GOTO Koki 武田薬品

2 3 43 山田 泰裕 YAMADA Yasuhiro ＯＵＦ

2 4 151 吉冨 恭平 YOSHIDOMI Kyohei 中国実業団連盟

2 5 138 仲山 大輝 NAKAYAMA Daiki 武田薬品

2 6 78 安延 瑞喜 YASUNOBE Mizuki Glory AC

2 7 35 中村 喜浩 NAKAMURA Yoshihiro MEE

2 8 150 畑中 翔冴 HATANAKA Shogo 中国実業団連盟



男子1500ｍ

決勝 (タイム決勝)  5月15日(日)    12:10

組 ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

1 1 139 土居森 諒 DIMORI Ryo 武田薬品

1 2 140 浅野 有紀 ASANO Yuki 武田薬品

1 3 141 木邑 駿 KIMURA Syun 武田薬品

1 4 142 実近 力丸 SANECHIKA Rikimaru 武田薬品

1 5 172 東 優汰 AZUMA Yuta 中電工

1 6 220 朝倉 一樹 ASAKURA Kazuki ホシザキ

1 7 232 山本 雄大 YAMAMOTO Yudai マツダ

1 8 238 ビワット アラン BIWOTT Allan マツダ

1 9 239 モソップ ヒラリー MOSOP Hillary マツダ

1 10 102 キプランガット ダン KIPLANGAT Dan ＪＦＥスチール

1 11 99 大森 樹 OMORI Itsuki ＪＦＥスチール

1 12 107 寺嶌 渓一 TERASHIMA Keiichi ＪＦＥスチール

1 13 106 兒玉 陸斗 KODAMA Rikuto ＪＦＥスチール

組 ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

2 1 13 上部 知紀 KANBE Tomoki 出光興産

2 2 222 小林 遼太郎 KOBAYASHI Ryotaro ホシザキ

2 3 65 田中 拳史郎 TANAKA Kenshirou 倉敷化工

2 4 214 西岡 大輝 NISHIOKA Daiki 広島市役所

2 5 247 中山 凌 NAKAYAMA Ryou 三井Ｅ＆Ｓ玉野

2 6 215 高村 拓哉 TAKAMURA Takuya 広島市役所

2 7 198 中村 将太 NAKAMURA Shota トップギア

2 8 204 戸高 照瑛 TODAKA Syoei ニッテツステンレス

2 9 92 福本 恭久 FUKUMOTO Mitsuhisa JR西日本

2 10 33 池上 廉 IKEGAMI Ren ＥＮＥＯＳ

2 11 190 森山 将平 MORIYAMA Shohei  東海カーボン

2 12 136 廣瀬 岳 HIROSE Gaku 武田薬品

2 13 138 仲山 大輝 NAKAYAMA Daiki 武田薬品

組 ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

3 1 173 ドナルド ミティ DONALD Mitei 中電工

3 2 171 アモス クルガト AMOS Kurgat 中電工

3 3 108 腰塚 遥人 KOSHIZUKA Haruto ＪＦＥスチール

3 4 179 井上 亮真 INOUE Ryoma 中電工

3 5 178 小林 海葵 KOBAYASHI Kaiki 中電工

3 6 143 五島 昂紀 GOTO Koki 武田薬品

3 7 126 井上 広之 INOUE Hiroyuki ダイソー

3 8 90 浅山 樹璃 ASAYAMA Juri GS岡山

3 9 105 櫻井 亮也 SAKURAI Ryoya ＪＦＥスチール

3 10 163 菊地 駿弥 KIKUCHI Shunya 中国電力

3 11 148 友森 敬一郎 TOMOMORI Keiichiro 中国実業団連盟

3 12 216 坂口 礼章 SAKAGUCHI Noriaki 広島RC

3 13 100 川平 浩之 KAWAHIRA Hiroyuki ＪＦＥスチール

3 14 104 岩崎 大洋 IWASAKI Taiyo ＪＦＥスチール



男子5000ｍ

決勝 (タイム決勝)  5月7日(土)    18:00

1組  18時00分

組 ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

1 1 228 多久和 能広 TAKUWA Yoshihiro ホシザキ

1 2 223 田部 幹也 TANABE Mikiya ホシザキ

1 3 225 見川 壮太 MIKAWA Sota ホシザキ

1 4 221 山本 啓輔 YAMAMOTO Keisuke ホシザキ

1 5 203 高山 侑大 TAKAYAMA Yuudai ニッテツステンレス

1 6 222 小林 遼太郎 KOBAYASHI Ryotaro ホシザキ

1 7 194 金子 和弘 KANEKO Kazuhiro トクヤマ

1 8 220 朝倉 一樹 ASAKURA Kazuki ホシザキ

1 9 249 古賀 友明 KOGA Tomoaki 三菱ケミカル

1 10 204 戸高 照瑛 TODAKA Syoei ニッテツステンレス

1 11 53 浅野 良太 ASANO Ryota 岡山ＡＣ

1 12 67 宮沢 将幸 MIYAZAWA Masayuki くれせん

1 13 227 陶山 輝文 SUYAMA Teruhumi ホシザキ

1 14 198 中村 将太 NAKAMURA Shota トップギア

1 15 93 石川 雅之 ISHIKAWA Masayuki JR西日本

1 16 147 大下 徹 OSHITA Toru 中国実業団連盟

1 17 215 高村 拓哉 TAKAMURA Takuya 広島市役所

1 18 65 田中 拳史郎 TANAKA Kenshirou 倉敷化工

1 19 262 東 徹 HIGASHI Toru 三原市役所

1 20 92 福本 恭久 FUKUMOTO Mitsuhisa JR西日本

1 21 217 揚田 将史 AGARIDA Masashi 広島RC



2組  18時20分

2 1 100 川平 浩之 KAWAHIRA Hiroyuki ＪＦＥスチール

2 2 166 三上 雄太 MIKAMI Yuta 中国電力

2 3 107 寺嶌 渓一 TERASHIMA Keiichi ＪＦＥスチール

2 4 235 有馬 圭哉 ARIMA Keiya マツダ

2 5 101 上坂 優太 KOSAKA Yuta ＪＦＥスチール

2 6 156 松井 智靖 MATSUI Tomoyasu 中国電力

2 7 158 新迫 志希 SHINSAKO Shiki 中国電力

2 8 96 堤 悠生 TSUTSUMI Yusei ＪＦＥスチール

2 9 193 木村 直樹 KIMURA Naoki トクヤマ

2 10 234 向 晃平 MUKAI Kouhei マツダ

2 11 232 山本 雄大 YAMAMOTO Yudai マツダ

2 12 159 中島 大就 NAKASHIMA Taiju 中国電力

2 13 202 江浪 修平 ENAMI Shuuhei ニッテツステンレス

2 14 97 岩田 拓海 IWATA Takumi ＪＦＥスチール

2 15 170 畑中 大輝 HATANAKA Daiki 中電工

2 16 165 大内 宏樹 OUCHI Koki 中国電力

2 17 105 櫻井 亮也 SAKURAI Ryoya ＪＦＥスチール

2 18 179 井上 亮真 INOUE Ryoma 中電工

2 19 192 藤井 祐希 FUJII Yuki トクヤマ

2 20 126 井上 広之 INOUE Hiroyuki ダイソー

2 21 168 松尾 修治 MATUO Syuji 中電工

2 22 103 今西 洸斗 IMANISHI Hiroto ＪＦＥスチール



3組  19時00分

3 1 167 コスマス ムワンギ COSMAS Mwangi 中国電力

3 2 231 延藤 潤 NOBUTO Jyun マツダ

3 3 164 ンガンガ ワウエル NGANGA Waweru 中国電力

3 4 174 岡原 仁志 OKAHARA Hitoshi 中電工

3 5 153 岡本 直己 OKAMOTO Naoki 中国電力

3 6 98 風岡 永吉 KAZAOKA Eikichi ＪＦＥスチール

3 7 177 三ッ星 翔 MITSUBOSHI Sho 中電工

3 8 230 山本 憲二 YAMAMOTO Kenji マツダ

3 9 172 東 優汰 AZUMA Yuta 中電工

3 10 229 大隅 裕介 OOSUMI Yuusuke マツダ

3 11 95 斉藤 翔太 SAITO Shota ＪＦＥスチール

3 12 99 大森 樹 OMORI Itsuki ＪＦＥスチール

3 13 155 藤川 拓也 FUJIKAWA Takuya 中国電力

3 14 104 岩崎 大洋 IWASAKI Taiyo ＪＦＥスチール

3 15 160 山口 和也 YAMAGUCHI Kazuya 中国電力

3 16 175 野田 一輝 NODA Kazuki 中電工

3 17 157 森宗 渚 MORISOU Nagisa 中国電力

3 18 162 大森 太楽 OMORI Taira 中国電力

3 19 196 秋山 雄飛 AKIYAMA Yuhi トップギア

3 20 176 尾関 大成 OZEKI Taisei 中電工

3 21 163 菊地 駿弥 KIKUCHI Shunya 中国電力

3 22 161 池田 勘汰 IKEDA Kanta 中国電力



男子10000ｍ

決勝 (タイム決勝)  5月14日(土)    18:00

1組  18時00分

組 ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

1 1 166 三上 雄太 MIKAMI Yuta 中国電力

1 2 97 岩田 拓海 IWATA Takumi ＪＦＥスチール

1 3 104 岩崎 大洋 IWASAKI Taiyo ＪＦＥスチール

1 4 236 定方 駿 SADAKATA Syun マツダ

1 5 233 寺西 雅俊 TERANISHI Masatoshi マツダ

1 6 168 松尾 修治 MATUO Syuji 中電工

1 7 193 木村 直樹 KIMURA Naoki トクヤマ

1 8 196 秋山 雄飛 AKIYAMA Yuhi トップギア

1 9 202 江浪 修平 ENAMI Shuuhei ニッテツステンレス

1 10 105 櫻井 亮也 SAKURAI Ryoya ＪＦＥスチール

1 11 139 土居森 諒 DIMORI Ryo 武田薬品

1 12 228 多久和 能広 TAKUWA Yoshihiro ホシザキ

1 13 216 坂口 礼章 SAKAGUCHI Noriaki 広島RC

1 14 158 新迫 志希 SHINSAKO Shiki 中国電力

1 15 192 藤井 祐希 FUJII Yuki トクヤマ

1 16 148 友森 敬一郎 TOMOMORI Keiichiro 中国実業団連盟

1 17 221 山本 啓輔 YAMAMOTO Keisuke ホシザキ

1 18 103 今西 洸斗 IMANISHI Hiroto ＪＦＥスチール

1 19 93 石川 雅之 ISHIKAWA Masayuki JR西日本

1 20 224 森山 幸人 MORIYAMA Yukito ホシザキ

1 21 225 見川 壮太 MIKAWA Sota ホシザキ

1 22 194 金子 和弘 KANEKO Kazuhiro トクヤマ

1 23 110 島崎 満光 SHIMAZAKI Mitsuteru 島崎茶園駅伝競走クラブ

1 24 199 奥原 康裕 OKUHARA Yasuhiro トップギア

1 25 67 宮沢 将幸 MIYAZAWA Masayuki くれせん

1 26 111 伊藤 潤 ITO Jun 島崎茶園駅伝競走クラブ

1 27 137 小林 親平 KOBAYASHI Shimpei 武田薬品

1 28 141 木邑 駿 KIMURA Syun 武田薬品

1 29 142 実近 力丸 SANECHIKA Rikimaru 武田薬品

1 30 164 ンガンガ ワウエル NGANGA Waweru 中国電力

1 31 167 コスマス ムワンギ COSMAS Mwangi 中国電力



2組  19時20分

2 1 163 菊地 駿弥 KIKUCHI Shunya 中国電力

2 2 231 延藤 潤 NOBUTO Jyun マツダ

2 3 153 岡本 直己 OKAMOTO Naoki 中国電力

2 4 155 藤川 拓也 FUJIKAWA Takuya 中国電力

2 5 177 三ッ星 翔 MITSUBOSHI Sho 中電工

2 6 101 上坂 優太 KOSAKA Yuta ＪＦＥスチール

2 7 98 風岡 永吉 KAZAOKA Eikichi ＪＦＥスチール

2 8 165 大内 宏樹 OUCHI Koki 中国電力

2 9 160 山口 和也 YAMAGUCHI Kazuya 中国電力

2 10 95 斉藤 翔太 SAITO Shota ＪＦＥスチール

2 11 159 中島 大就 NAKASHIMA Taiju 中国電力

2 12 230 山本 憲二 YAMAMOTO Kenji マツダ

2 13 235 有馬 圭哉 ARIMA Keiya マツダ

2 14 234 向 晃平 MUKAI Kouhei マツダ

2 15 96 堤 悠生 TSUTSUMI Yusei ＪＦＥスチール

2 16 169 二岡 康平 FUTAOKA Kouhei 中電工

2 17 161 池田 勘汰 IKEDA Kanta 中国電力

2 18 229 大隅 裕介 OOSUMI Yuusuke マツダ

2 19 237 臼井 健太 USUI Kenta マツダ

2 20 157 森宗 渚 MORISOU Nagisa 中国電力

2 21 174 岡原 仁志 OKAHARA Hitoshi 中電工

2 22 107 寺嶌 渓一 TERASHIMA Keiichi ＪＦＥスチール

2 23 175 野田 一輝 NODA Kazuki 中電工

2 24 156 松井 智靖 MATSUI Tomoyasu 中国電力

2 25 152 清谷 匠 KIYOTANI Takumi 中国電力

2 26 170 畑中 大輝 HATANAKA Daiki 中電工

2 27 99 大森 樹 OMORI Itsuki ＪＦＥスチール

2 28 162 大森 太楽 OMORI Taira 中国電力

2 29 154 兼実 省伍 KANEZANE Shogo 中国電力

2 30 176 尾関 大成 OZEKI Taisei 中電工

2 31 100 川平 浩之 KAWAHIRA Hiroyuki ＪＦＥスチール



男子110ｍH

決勝 (タイム決勝)  5月15日(日)    10:35

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

3 41 姫宮 柊弥 HIMEMIYA Shuya OPC

4 149 西岡 海 NISHIOKA Kai 中国実業団連盟

5 254 田邉 大輔 TANABE Daisuke 三菱自動車水島

6 265 藤野 雄基 FUJINO Yuki 山口合同ガス



男子400ｍH

決勝 (タイム決勝)  5月15日(日)    12:55

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

2 258 北橋 将太 KITAHASHI Shota 三菱自動車水島

3 68 那須 宣行 NASU Nobuyuki Glory AC

4 36 山田 淳史 YAMADA Atsushi OPC

5 180 山本 諒 YAMAMOTO Ryo 鶴学園クラブ

6 255 河田 晋一郎 KAWATA Shinichiro 三菱自動車水島

7 218 鈴木 大地 SUZUKI Daiti 4HD

8 259 今井 智稀 IMAI Tomoki 三菱自動車水島



男子3000ｍSC

決勝 (タイム決勝)  5月15日(日)    13:40

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

1 151 吉冨 恭平 YOSHIDOMI Kyohei 中国実業団連盟

2 113 山本 悠二 YAMAMOTO Yuji 島崎茶園駅伝競走クラブ

3 135 松藤 仁 MATSUFUJI Hitoshi 武田薬品



男子5000ｍW

決勝 (タイム決勝)  5月15日(日)    10:50

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

1 248 出射 匠哉 IDEI Tatsuya 三井Ｅ＆Ｓ玉野

2 44 石賀 匠 ISHIGA Takumi ＯＵＦ



男子4×100ｍＲ

決勝 (タイム決勝)  5月14日(土)    16:00

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

3 252 大屋 唯人 OYA Yuito 三菱自動車水島

3 253 北 優也 KITA Yuya 三菱自動車水島

3 256 小野 裕真 ONO Yuma 三菱自動車水島

3 257 河本 祐偉斗 KOMOTO Yuito 三菱自動車水島

3 260 髙橋 輝 TAKAHASHI Hikaru 三菱自動車水島

3 261 原 太陽 HARA Hikaru 三菱自動車水島

4 69 高橋 朋也 TAKAHASHI Tomoya Glory AC

4 73 平坂 和弘 HIRASAKA Kazuhiro Glory AC

4 76 入江 海里 IRIE Kairi Glory AC

4 79 柴田 知樹 SHIBATA Tomoki Glory AC

4 80 坪井 直紀 TSUBOI Naoki Glory AC

5 37 秋本 真之介 AKIMOTO Shinnosuke OPC

5 38 坪根 勇生 TSUBONE Yuki OPC

5 39 石川 順典 ISHIKAWA Junsuke OPC

5 40 上田 和志 UEDA Kazushi OPC

5 41 姫宮 柊弥 HIMEMIYA Shuya OPC

5 42 冨野 晃嗣 TOMINO Koji OPC

6 116 山田 篤史 YAMADA Atsushi せとなみTC

6 117 村尾 直哉 MURAO Naoya せとなみTC

6 118 大崎 倖士朗 OSAKI Koshiro せとなみTC

6 119 大坪 柊也 OTSUBO Shuya せとなみTC

6 120 中前 俊太 NAKAMAE Shunta せとなみTC



男子4×400ｍＲ A組

決勝 (タイム決勝)  5月15日(日)    14:00

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

3 10 外山 亨汰 TOYAMA Kyouta 出光興産

3 11 三上 竜太 MIKAMI Ryuuta 出光興産

3 12 岩本 稜央 IWAMOTO Ryou 出光興産

3 13 上部 知紀 KANBE Tomoki 出光興産

3 14 松本 尚人 MATSUMOTO Hisato 出光興産

3 16 染矢 大翔 SOMEYA Daika 出光興産

4 252 大屋 唯人 OYA Yuito 三菱自動車水島

4 253 北 優也 KITA Yuya 三菱自動車水島

4 255 河田 晋一郎 KAWATA Shinichiro 三菱自動車水島

4 256 小野 裕真 ONO Yuma 三菱自動車水島

4 257 河本 祐偉斗 KOMOTO Yuito 三菱自動車水島

4 261 原 太陽 HARA Hikaru 三菱自動車水島

5 68 那須 宣行 NASU Nobuyuki Glory AC

5 71 今田 湧也 IMADA Yuya Glory AC

5 74 友杉 幸輝 TOMOSUGI Koki Glory AC

5 76 入江 海里 IRIE Kairi Glory AC

5 79 柴田 知樹 SHIBATA Tomoki Glory AC



男子4×400ｍＲ B組

決勝 (タイム決勝)  5月15日(日)    14:20

ﾚｰﾝ Noカード 氏名 ローマ字 所属名

3 232 山本 雄大 YAMAMOTO Yudai マツダ

3 235 有馬 圭哉 ARIMA Keiya マツダ

3 236 定方 駿 SADAKATA Syun マツダ

3 237 臼井 健太 USUI Kenta マツダ

3 238 ビワット アラン BIWOTT Allan マツダ

3 239 モソップ ヒラリー MOSOP Hillary マツダ

4 171 アモス クルガト AMOS Kurgat 中電工

4 172 東 優汰 AZUMA Yuta 中電工

4 173 ドナルド ミティ DONALD Mitei 中電工

4 176 尾関 大成 OZEKI Taisei 中電工

4 178 小林 海葵 KOBAYASHI Kaiki 中電工

4 179 井上 亮真 INOUE Ryoma 中電工

5 161 池田 勘汰 IKEDA Kanta 中国電力

5 162 大森 太楽 OMORI Taira 中国電力

5 163 菊地 駿弥 KIKUCHI Shunya 中国電力

5 165 大内 宏樹 OUCHI Koki 中国電力

5 166 三上 雄太 MIKAMI Yuta 中国電力

6 102 キプランガット ダン KIPLANGAT Dan ＪＦＥスチール

6 104 岩崎 大洋 IWASAKI Taiyo ＪＦＥスチール

6 105 櫻井 亮也 SAKURAI Ryoya ＪＦＥスチール

6 106 兒玉 陸斗 KODAMA Rikuto ＪＦＥスチール

6 107 寺嶌 渓一 TERASHIMA Keiichi ＪＦＥスチール

6 108 腰塚 遥人 KOSHIZUKA Haruto ＪＦＥスチール












